Union County Championship at Jersey City Armory (Boys)

1/24/2009

Varsity 55 Meter HH
23 Pinkard, Aaron

24 Lopez, Rey

32 Cowherd, Michael

Varsity 55 Meters
1 Stubbs, Shariff

14 Cowherd, Michael
38 Benson, DJ

Varsity 1600 Meters
1 Thornton, DJ

10 da Costa, Danny

16 O'Donnell, Matt

Varsity 400 Meters
11 Peru, Jordan

16 Kelly, Brandon

28 Mintel, Mark

Varsity 800 Meters
3 da Costa, Danny
18 Kilkenny, Danny
33 Butterly, Brian

Varsity 3200 Meters
1 Thornton, DJ

10 Mulligan, Kevin

19 Seebode, Joe

Varsity 4x400 Relay
3rd Place

Kelly, Brandon
Stubbs, Shariff
Peru, Jordan
Cowherd, Michael

High Jump
7 Cowherd, Michael

Shot Put
22 Davidson, Marty

400
400
400
400

9.58
9.63
10.06

6.60
6.97
7.52

4:21.89
4:44.59
4:56.51

54.24
55.42
58.13

2:02.36
2:12.13
2:19.79

9:31.14
10:28.34
10:57.19

55.50
52.50
53.70
53.60

3:35.89

5'04.00"

36'11.25"

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Split Times
400 meters 800 meters
1:02.00 1:35.60
1:03.90 2:13.00
1:08.00 2:25.30

Split Times
200 meters 400 meters
28.50 59.50
29.80 1:02.00
1:06.80

Split Times
800 meters 1600 meters
2:20.80 4:43.80
2:25.00 5:02.00
5:23.00

1200 meters
3:17.80
3:26.00
3:43.00

600 meters
1:31.50
1:35.80

2400 meters
7:10.60
7:51.00
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31 Sancho, Marcus 34'03.75"
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