

Union County Championship at Jersey City Armory (Boys) 1/24/2009

Varsity 55 Meter HH		Comments				
23 Pinkard, Aaron	9.58					
24 Lopez, Rey	9.63					
32 Cowherd, Michael	10.06					
Varsity 55 Meters		Comments				
1 Stubbs, Shariff	6.60					
14 Cowherd, Michael	6.97					
38 Benson, DJ	7.52					
				Split Times	6	
Varsity 1600 Meters		Comments	400 meters	800 meters	1200 meters	
1 Thornton, DJ	4:21.89		1:02.00	1:35.60	3:17.80	
10 da Costa, Danny	4:44.59		1:03.90	2:13.00	3:26.00	
16 O'Donnell, Matt	4:56.51		1:08.00	2:25.30	3:43.00	
Varsity 400 Meters		Comments				
11 Peru, Jordan	54.24					
16 Kelly, Brandon	55.42					
28 Mintel, Mark	58.13					
Varsity 800 Meters		Comments	200 meters	Split Times	600 meters	
3 da Costa, Danny	2:02.36		28.50	59.50	1:31.50	
18 Kilkenny, Danny	2:12.13		29.80	1:02.00	1:35.80	
33 Butterly, Brian	2:19.79			1:06.80		
				Split Times		
Varsity 3200 Meters		Comments	800 meters	1600 meters	2400 meters	
	9:31.14	Comments	2:20.80	1600 meters 4:43.80	7:10.60	
Varsity 3200 Meters 1 Thornton, DJ 10 Mulligan, Kevin	9:31.14 10:28.34	Comments				
		Comments	2:20.80	4:43.80	7:10.60	
1 Thornton, DJ 10 Mulligan, Kevin 19 Seebode, Joe Varsity 4x400 Relay	10:28.34		2:20.80	4:43.80 5:02.00	7:10.60	
 Thornton, DJ Mulligan, Kevin Seebode, Joe Varsity 4x400 Relay 3rd Place	10:28.34 10:57.19	Comments	2:20.80	4:43.80 5:02.00	7:10.60	
1 Thornton, DJ 10 Mulligan, Kevin 19 Seebode, Joe Varsity 4x400 Relay 3rd Place Kelly, Brandon	10:28.34 10:57.19 400 55.50		2:20.80	4:43.80 5:02.00	7:10.60	
1 Thornton, DJ 10 Mulligan, Kevin 19 Seebode, Joe Varsity 4x400 Relay 3rd Place Kelly, Brandon Stubbs, Shariff	10:28.34 10:57.19 400 55.50 400 52.50		2:20.80	4:43.80 5:02.00	7:10.60	
1 Thornton, DJ 10 Mulligan, Kevin 19 Seebode, Joe Varsity 4x400 Relay 3rd Place Kelly, Brandon Stubbs, Shariff Peru, Jordan	10:28.34 10:57.19 400 55.50 400 52.50 400 53.70		2:20.80	4:43.80 5:02.00	7:10.60	
1 Thornton, DJ 10 Mulligan, Kevin 19 Seebode, Joe Varsity 4x400 Relay 3rd Place Kelly, Brandon Stubbs, Shariff	10:28.34 10:57.19 400 55.50 400 52.50		2:20.80	4:43.80 5:02.00	7:10.60	
1 Thornton, DJ 10 Mulligan, Kevin 19 Seebode, Joe Varsity 4x400 Relay 3rd Place Kelly, Brandon Stubbs, Shariff Peru, Jordan	10:28.34 10:57.19 400 55.50 400 52.50 400 53.70 400 53.60		2:20.80	4:43.80 5:02.00	7:10.60	
1 Thornton, DJ 10 Mulligan, Kevin 19 Seebode, Joe Varsity 4x400 Relay 3rd Place Kelly, Brandon Stubbs, Shariff Peru, Jordan Cowherd, Michael	10:28.34 10:57.19 400 55.50 400 52.50 400 53.70 400 53.60	Comments	2:20.80	4:43.80 5:02.00	7:10.60	
1 Thornton, DJ 10 Mulligan, Kevin 19 Seebode, Joe Varsity 4x400 Relay 3rd Place Kelly, Brandon Stubbs, Shariff Peru, Jordan Cowherd, Michael High Jump	10:28.34 10:57.19 400 55.50 400 52.50 400 53.70 400 53.60 3:35.89	Comments	2:20.80	4:43.80 5:02.00	7:10.60	

Page 1 of 2 Report Date: 9/28/2010



Union County Championship at Jersey City Armory (Boys) 1/24/2009

31 Sancho, Marcus

34' 03.75"

Page 2 of 2 Report Date: 9/28/2010